Technical bids were opened on 27.01.2020 and total 5 no of bids were received out of 
which one bidder was found to be unresponsive. Financial bids of rest four of the 
bidders were opened on 27.03.2020 and M/s Canarys Automation Pvt Ltd, Bangluru 
was found to be L1 with bidding price of Rs 5,99,76,020.00 (Rs five crore ninety-nine 
lakh seventy-six thousand twenty only). 

Installation of Real Time Data Acquisition System (RTDAS) in North Eastern States 
Narmada Basin 

International Competitive Bidding (ICB) for installation of RTDAS on behalf of North 
Eastern States of Meghalaya, Tripura, Mizoram, Arunachal Pradesh, Nagaland,